Race Date
June 11, 2016

Overall

Name
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Dane Batzel

Jack Gammack
Alfonzo Gonzalez
Mauricio Castillion
Joseph Ibarra
Karyn Nyholm
Sean Dunlap
Christine Glasow
Joe Hanttula

Ray Spinner
Cara Johnson
Laura Benoit

Gezette Paul-Lefebvre

Jerry Dyess
Nathan Schultz
Dave Bedell

Cindy Hallo
Michael Patek
Philip Brundridge
Jamie Aldridge
Graham Gammack
Jeffrey Coleman
Tanya Moore
Jeffrey Royal
Rodney Kaltz

Jim Elliott

Corey Landry
Stephanie Milne
Marianne Chandler
Christin Jones
Tracy Webb

Vikki Burkholder
Christianne Edlund
Cassi Carter
James Carter
Michael Herrera
Josh Davis
Brenda Patek
Melissa Dawson
Penny Green

Amy Martin

Daniel Floyd
Carmen Barrera
Sam George Daher
Gena McKinley
Shimna Gammack
Staci Krueger
Mary Hadden
Andrew Roberts

Cedar Creek 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Dallas TX
Houston TX
Lancaster TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TE
Dallas TX
Waxahachie TX
Dallas TE
Frisco TX

Mckinney TX
Brownwood TX
Carrollton TX
Tyler TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Plano TX
Brownwood TX
Canton TX
Mabank TX
Houston TX
San Antonio TX
Lubbock TX
Katy TX

Sugar Land TX
Seven Points TX
Austin TX
Houston TX

Dallas TX

Gun Barrel City TX
Mesquite TX
Dallas TX
Kaufman TX
Kaufman TX
Spring TX
Austin TX
Brownwood TX
San Antonio TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Kaufman TX
San Antonio TX
Katy TX

Austin TX
Houston TX
Lakehills TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

174
2
171
177
202
168
1
189
191
206
84
30
123
51
142
29
73
122
200

68
40
118
140
89
57
97
116
226
87
162
34
201
37
38
190
44
121
45
72
107
63
25
43
111
69
94
179
131

38
18
36
45
15
29
20
36
41
55
33
51
37
52
45
61
34
48
36
35
59
44
52
46
47
56
38
40
51
31
36
52
38
30
33
36
35
48
36
51
48
32
46
52
34
53
38
51
52

M
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1 Overall
1 1-29
130-39
1 Master
2 1-29
1 Overall
3 1-29
130-39
140-49
150-59
230-39
1 Master
330-39
250-59
240-49
160-69
430-39
340-49
230-39
530-39
350-59
440-49
150-59
540-49
6 40-49
450-59
330-39
140-49
250-59
630-39
7 30-39
350-59
830-39
930-39
430-39
530-39
630-39
240-49
1030-39
450-59
340-49
7 30-39
440-49
550-59
11 30-39
550-59
12 30-39
650-59
650-59

Time
17:46.00
17:54.00
17:59.00
19:31.00
20:02.00
20:41.00
21:22.00
21:33.00
21:38.00
22:28.00
22:48.00
23:05.00
24:12.00
24:55.00
25:10.00
25:37.00
25:38.00
25:38.00
25:47.00
25:58.00
26:02.00
26:19.00
26:21.00
26:24.00
26:29.00
27:04.00
27:05.00
27:14.00
27:21.00
27:38.00
27:45.00
27:48.00
28:12.00
28:22.00
28:22.00
28:34.00
28:41.00
28:45.00
28:50.00
28:52.00
28:57.00
29:02.00
29:08.00
29:20.00
29:29.00
29:33.00
29:40.00
30:22.00
30:46.00

06/12/2016 12:38:56



Race Date
June 11, 2016

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Shannon Gonzales
Eppie Caddell
Steven Rose

Bg Pierce

Drew Marder
Jacob Gnew
Sharon Morris

Liz Kuffel

David Recker
Sean Johnson
Sarah Beauchamp
David Patrick
Elizabeth Chu
Chandy Mueller
Jeff Camp

Bridget Scruggs
Jose Barrera
Elizabeth Patrick
Lorie Floyd

Gavin Wagoner
Nicole Hart

Steve Paulus
Franklin Kline
Carly Criscoe
Emmit Conn
Sean Ellis

Steve Steinheimer
Veronica Soto
Lillian Marder
Stephen Gannon
Cindi Bedell
Debbie White
Carson Bailey
Carissa Foreman
Darryl Johnson
Austin Johnson
Catherine Foreman
Laura Marder
Bryan Vest
Tabatha Hamm
Evan Herron
Kelley Hughes
James Childers
Adam McMurtrey
Jennifer McMurtrey
Lorraine Kenny
W. Brad Robison
Jonann White
Lisa Mazur

City

Larue TX
Waxahachie TX
Tool TX
Round Rock TX

Crandall TX
Richmond TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Killeen TX
Eustace TX
San Diego CA
Carrollton TX

Gainesville TX
San Antonio TX
Eustace TX
Kaufman TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Rosharon TX
Austin TX
Austin TX
Scurry TE
Magnolia TX
Garland TX
Dallas TX
Round Rock TX
Austin TX
Dallas TX
Arlington TX
Midlothian TX
Allen TX
Mckinney TX
Mckinney TX
Allen TX
Mabank TX
Mckinney TX
Bedford TX
Crosby TX
Fort Worth TX

Spring TX
Spring TX
Houston TX
Plano TX
Austin TX
Austin TX

Cedar Creek 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

213
35
175
194
102
228
120
96
130
86
27
188
167
169
215
144
26
187
64
161
75
124
92
42
184
58
205
148
104
71
28
192
198

85

66
103
159

74
178

82
208
113
114

91
136
163
110

29
45
41
56
31
27
59
53
26
52
27
36
27
31
50
31
51
36
32
27
26
46
34
34
70
42
55
45
30
58
60
47
24
15
34

7
44
25
39
36
51
33
00
35
36
53
57
44
45
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11-29
540-49
740-49
750-59
830-39
4 1-29
750-59
850-59
5 1-29
850-59
2 1-29
930-39
3 1-29
1330-39
950-59
14 30-39
1050-59
1530-39
16 30-39
6 1-29
4 1-29
840-49
1030-39
17 30-39
170-99
940-49
1150-59
6 40-49
1830-39
1250-59
160-69
7 40-49
5 1-29
6 1-29
1130-39
7 1-29
840-49
7 1-29
1230-39
1930-39
1350-59
2030-39
10-0
1330-39
2130-39
950-59
14 50-59
940-49
1040-49

Time
30:57.00
31:13.00
31:29.00
31:36.00
31:52.00
32:23.00
32:39.00
32:57.00
33:05.00
33:11.00
33:22.00
33:34.00
33:48.00
33:48.00
33:50.00
33:53.00
33:53.00
34:08.00
34:09.00
34:13.00
34:13.00
34:28.00
34:51.00
34:52.00
35:01.00
35:08.00
35:22.00
35:25.00
35:26.00
35:35.00
35:56.00
36:38.00
36:44.00
37:36.00
37:36.00
37:46.00
38:03.00
38:05.00
38:07.00
38:15.00
38:37.00
38:41.00
38:44.00
38:58.00
38:58.00
39:37.00
39:42.00
39:57.00
40:00.00

06/12/2016 12:38:56



Race Date
June 11, 2016

Overall

Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Shawn Higgins
Regina McNally
Tara Doering
Janee Rose
Connie Leos

Kurt Vanmatre
Grant Eidmann
Linda Shoemaker
Camille Venable
Amanda Camp
Kate Healy
Betina Miller
Terry Bradley
Spinner Gretchen
Marc Hubbard
Idalia Gannon
Matthew Marder
Susan Six

Van Quick

Jill Brown
Alexandra Sweat
Mike Vaillancourt
Kimberly Robison
Michelle Vaillancourt
Cindy Williams
Kenneth Fischer
Janette Fischer
Carl Edlund
Matthew Krueger
Judy Pierce
Loretta Nesbitt
Jane Stadelmann
Dylan Wolf
Andrew White
Mindy Marder
Chet Marder
Alina Shoemaker
Betsy McKinney
Marla Frost
Ronnie Foreman
Lauren Blanton
Carl Edlund
Sabrina Tyer
Jonathan Addison
Charla James
Jacob Quarles
Bill Wolfe

Gary Titre
Bonnie Titre

Cedar Creek 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Fort Worth TX

Waxahachie TX
Gun Barrel City TX
Richmond TX
Sugarland TX
Tool TX

Kaufman TX

Houston TX
Farmers Branch TX
Midlothian TX

Austin TX
Mabank TX
Garland TX
Mabank TX

Wylie TX
Wimberley TX
San Antonio TX
Plano TX

San Antonio TX
San Antonio TX
Austin TX

Austin TX

Gun Barrel City TX
Lakehills TX

Tool TX

Dripping Springs TX
Dallas TX

Arlington TX
Mabank TX
Mabank TX
Tool TX
Coppell TX
Dallas TX
Allen TX
Hewitt TX
Richardson TX
Terrell TX
Killeen TX
Tool TX
Tool TX
Trinidad TX
Terrell TX
Terrell TX

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

77
209
210
173

99
158

56
176
180
214

76
115
199
207
227

70
105
182
129
170
151
157
135
156
164

62

61

53

93
193
196
197
211

106
101

112
67

32
52
154
21
83
128
165
183
181

36
51
51
37
48
58
48
44
55
50
31
30
53
54
53
53
27
61
61
31
27
57
56
44
35
37
42
71
38
54
56
59
00
19
56
57
18
55
54

8
35
39
57
25
29
31
48
62
55

M
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14 30-39
1050-59
1150-59
22 30-39
1140-49
1550-59
1040-49
1240-49
1250-59
1350-59
2330-39
24 30-39
1450-59
1550-59
16 50-59
16 50-59
8 1-29
260-69
260-69
2530-39
8 1-29
17 50-59
17 50-59
1340-49
26 30-39
1530-39
14 40-49
270-99
16 30-39
1850-59
1950-59
2050-59
20-0
9 1-29
2150-59
1850-59
9 1-29
2250-59
2350-59
10 1-29
27 30-39
17 30-39
2450-59
11 1-29
10 1-29
1830-39
1140-49
360-69
2550-59

Time

40:05.00
40:05.00
40:06.00
40:06.00
40:09.00
40:33.00
40:34.00
41:19.00
41:21.00
41:30.00
41:31.00
41:35.00
41:36.00
41:37.00
42:10.00
42:19.00
42:30.00
43:20.00
43:42.00
44:00.00
44:07.00
44:23.00
44:24.00
44:24.00
44:49.00
46:09.00
46:09.00
46:25.00
46:33.00
46:37.00
46:37.00
46:38.00
47:57.00
48:21.00
49:08.00
49:09.00
49:10.00
50:08.00
50:08.00
50:20.00
50:32.00
50:46.00
50:56.00
51:25.00
51:46.00
51:46.00
51:52.00
51:55.00
51:59.00

06/12/2016 12:38:56



Race Date
June 11, 2016

Overall

Name

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Leigh Ann Perkins
Sandra Sparks
Tracey Wolfe
Ashley Shaid
Hannah White
Grant White

Chip Robison
Mary Edlund
Susie Edlund
Ruth-Ann Fenske
Maygan Landry
Veronica Mata
Dominique Tristan

Cedar Creek 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Cleveland TX
Mabank TX
Trinidad TX
Seven Points TX
Arlington TX
Arlington TX
Plano TX

Gun Barrel City TX
Richardson TX
Austin TX
Austin TX
Houston TX
Houston TX

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

203
204
166
145
185
195
134
54
55
60
98
109
153

34
62
48
23
21
56
26
68
40
32
36
48
29

F

E
E
E
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
E
E

2830-39

360-69
1540-49
11 1-29
12 1-29
1950-59
12 1-29

460-69
16 40-49
2930-39
3030-39
17 40-49
13 1-29

Time
52:42.00
52:54.00
53:12.00
53:14.00
53:53.00
53:55.00
56:14.00
56:19.00
56:30.00
57:49.00
57:49.00
58:56.00
58:57.00

06/12/2016 12:38:56



